
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Engineering, Pune-411041 
Direct Second Year Engineering Admission Notification for 2024-25 

Applications are invited from Eligible candidates for admissions under vacant seats against CAP as 
per Advertisement in Newspaper dtd. 31/08/24 (Rashtrasanchar), 07/092024 & Website of STES 

Vacancy Position for 2024-25 12/09/2024 
Choice Code 

Computer Engineering 
Information Technology 
Electronics & Telecommunication Engg 
Mechanical Engineering 

Branch 

2 
3 

1 10 Std Mark sheet. 

4 

6 

. Display of Merit List: 13/09/2024 at 3.00p.m 

7 

Sinhgad Technical Education Society's 

9 

Required Original Documents at the time of Admission 

1. Display of vacant seat after CAP - 12/09/2024 
2. Acceptance of Admission forms: up to 13/09/2024 till 12.00noon 

12 Std, Mark sheet (If any) 
Diploma Marksheet 
College Leaving Certificate. 

Application form is available at the SKNCOE Office during working hours (Monday to Saturday) 
Interested students should submit application form along with required documents & prescribed 
College fees. Admission will be as per information Brochure of Government of Maharashtra State 
Common Entrance Test cell. 2024-25. 

Caste Certificate, Caste Validity 
Valid Non Creamy Layer Certificate 

10 Aadhar Card (Photo Copy) 
11 PAN Card (Photocopy) 

Domicile Certificate/ Birth certificate (Only Maharashtra Student) 

617824510 

12 Education Gap Affidavit (If applicable) 

617824610 

6178372 10 

avale 

hiba 

617861210 

4. Reporting Confirmation of Admission as per allotment: 13/09/2024 at 5.00p.m 

Aashi 

Nationality / Attested Pass Port Photocopy /Birth certificate (OMS Student) 
Migration Certificate (In case CBSE, ICSE & Other Non Maha. Board) 

13 Physical Handicapped Certificate (If applicable) 
14. D.T.E FC Letter 

Colleg. 
Vadgaon(Bk.) 

Pune - 41. 
-Suu 

Sanction 
Intake 

* 

36 

16 

54 

146 

252 

Vacancy Against 
CAP 

02 

00 

04 

76 

82 

Dr. A.V.Deshpande) 
Prncipal 

Smt. Kusr cai Navale 

College si Engineering 
Vadgoan(BK.), Pune - 41. 
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