## Sinhgad Technical Education Society's

## Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Engineering, Pune-411041

Direct Second Year Engineering Admission Notification for 2024-25

Applications are invited from Eligible candidates for admissions under vacant seats against CAP as per Advertisement in Newspaper dtd. 31/08/24 (Rashtrasanchar), 07/09/2024 & Website of STES

Vacancy Position for 2024-25			12/09/2024
Branch	Choice Code	Sanction Intake	Vacancy Against CAP
Computer Engineering	617824510	36	02
Information Technology	617824610	16	00
Electronics & Telecommunication Engg.	617837210	54	04
Mechanical Engineering	617861210	146	76
		252	82

Application form is available at the SKNCOE Office during working hours (Monday to Saturday) Interested students should submit application form along with required documents & prescribed College fees. Admission will be as per information Brochure of Government of Maharashtra State Common Entrance Test cell, 2024-25.

- 1. Display of vacant seat after CAP 12/09/2024
- 2. Acceptance of Admission forms: up to 13/09/2024 till 12.00noon
- . Display of Merit List: 13/09/2024 at 3.00p.m
- 4. Reporting Confirmation of Admission as per allotment: 13/09/2024 at 5.00p.m

## Required Original Documents at the time of Admission

- 1 10<sup>th</sup> Std Mark sheet.
- 2 12<sup>th</sup> Std, Mark sheet (If any)
- 3 Diploma Marksheet
- 4 College Leaving Certificate.
- 5 Domicile Certificate/ Birth certificate (Only Maharashtra Student)
- 6 Nationality / Attested Pass Port Photocopy / Birth certificate (OMS Student)
- 7 Migration Certificate (In case CBSE, ICSE & Other Non Maha. Board)
- 8 Caste Certificate, Caste Validity
- 9 Valid Non Creamy Layer Certificate
- 10 Aadhar Card (Photo Copy)
- 11 PAN Card (Photocopy)
- 12 Education Gap Affidavit (If applicable)
- 13 Physical Handicapped Certificate (If applicable)
- 14. D.T.E FC Letter

Vadgaon(Bk.)
Pune - 41.

(Dr. A.V.Deshpande)

Principal
Smt. Kasr bai Navale
College of Engineering
Vadgoan(Bk.), Pune - 41.